
    Young Israel of Merrick Membership Form 
    107 Hewlett Ave., Merrick, NY 11566 

 

FAMILY INFORMATION 

*Last Name *Marital Status          ☐Single          ☐Married          ☐Divorced          ☐Widowed  

*Home Street Address 

* City *State *ZIP *Home Phone  (       ) 

 

 

 

 

 

ADULT 2 

*Title *First Name 

*Email Address 

*Cell Phone 

*Hebrew Name 

*Tribe ☐Cohen ☐Levi ☐ Yisroel 

*Mother’s Hebrew Name 

*Father’s Hebrew Name 

ADULT 1 

*Title *First Name 

*Email Address 

*Cell Phone 

*Hebrew Name 

*Tribe ☐Cohen ☐Levi ☐ Yisroel 

*Mother’s Hebrew Name 

*Father’s Hebrew Name 

CHILDREN 

English Name M/F Full Hebrew Name Birth Date  Email Address 

     

     

     

     

     

CHILDREN’S SPOUSES 

English Name Married to: Full Hebrew Name Birth Date  Email Address 

     

     

     

     

     

GRANDCHILDREN 

English Name M/F Full Hebrew Name Birth Date  

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

GRANDCHILDREN 

English Name M/F Full Hebrew Name Birth Date 

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

YARZHEIT INFORMATION 

First Name Last Name Full Hebrew 
Name 

English Date of Death  Hebrew Date of 
Death  

Related to which 
member 

Related How (ex: 
parent, sibling) 

       

       

       

       

       

       

Please Choose One: 

☐ Full Membership 

☐ Associate Membership 

 GRANDCHILDREN 

 


